VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 465
State Corporation Commission

Iltem 465

First Year - FY2007

Second Year - FY2008

Regulation of Public Utilities (56300)

Regulation of Telecommunications Companies (56301)
Regulatory Accounting and Policy Issues (56302)
Public Utility Economics and Finance (56303)

Utility Safety (56304)

Regulation of Energy Companies (56305)

Valuation and Taxation of Public Service Companies (56306)
Fund Sources:

Special

Dedicated Special Revenue

$18,166,572
$3,922,490
$2,759,109
$1,783,672
$3,480,533
$4,095,512

$2,125,256

$17,338,072

$828,500

$19,042,802
$4,607,600
$2,803,587
$1,823,907
$3,503,108
$4,141,405

$2,163,195

$18,171,353

$871,449

Authority: Title 56, Chapter 10, Code of Virginia.
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