## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 465 State Corporation Commission

Item 465	First Year - FY2007	Second Year - FY2008
Regulation of Public Utilities (56300)	\$18,166,572	\$19,042,802
Regulation of Telecommunications Companies (56301)	\$3,922,490	\$4,607,600
Regulatory Accounting and Policy Issues (56302)	\$2,759,109	\$2,803,587
Public Utility Economics and Finance (56303)	\$1,783,672	\$1,823,907
Utility Safety (56304)	\$3,480,533	\$3,503,108
Regulation of Energy Companies (56305)	\$4,095,512	\$4,141,405
Valuation and Taxation of Public Service Companies (56306)	\$2,125,256	\$2,163,195
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$17,338,072	\$18,171,353
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$828,500	\$871,449

Authority: Title 56, Chapter 10, Code of Virginia.